
Date Added First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Preferred Night Level Gender Extra Notes

8/20/2024 Fred Manosa 720-421-7508 fredheric.minosa@gmail.com Tues Comp male

8/14/2024 Josh Marshall 417-763-2534 joshuatmarshall22@gmail.com Any Comp male

8/13/2024 Annabel Falla 206-499-2829 anniefalla23@gmail.com Tues Rec female

4/17/2024 Don Le 713-306-5044 don.le13@yahoo.com Mon-Thurs Rec male

4/16/2024 Matt Oshea 845-800-7140 mattoshea7@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Comp male

3/26/2024 Adam Archuleta 720-371-2658 adam.g.archuleta@gmail.com Weeknights Comp male

3/4/2024 Abi Causer 720-394-6131 abibugc@gmail.com M, T, Th, F, Sa Comp female

1/4/2024 Roselyn Penvari 303-901-4896 cdmtem@sbcglobal.net Tues Comp female Keep with Cassius

1/4/2024 Cassius Manley 303-901-4896 cdmtem@sbcglobal.net Tues Comp male Keep with Roselyn

1/4/2024 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Any Rec male

1/2/2024 Rachel Garcia 303-884-1993 rachelmalij7@gmail.com Tues-Sun Comp female

1/2/2024 Kristin Conor 303-249-3838 conor.kristin@gmail.com Tues Comp female

12/7/2023 Jim Myers 717-779-5515 jaysport429@gmail.com Mon-Thurs Comp male

11/7/2023 Molly De Mars 715-209-8438 mollyedemars@gmail.com Any Rec female

10/25/2023 Ethan Gorham 231-580-3271 ethangorham@gmail.com Any but Thurs Comp male

9/20/2023 Carli Moreno 970-459-0771 cmdmoreno13@gmail.com Any Rec female

9/12/2023 Brianna Sheperd 575-551-6580 brianna.sheperd@gmail.com Any Rec female

9/11/2023 Kayla Kohake 303-947-6428 kaylakohake@gmail.com Tues Rec female

8/28/2023 Haley Croell 720-415-4529 haleycroell@gmail.com Any Rec female

8/25/2023 Duy Pham 720-645-7668 tobi11940@gmail.com Any Rec male

8/22/2023 Gilbert Miranda 928-600-3600 gilbert.miranda3@gmail.com Any Rec male

7/25/2023 Nickole Clayton 970-576-6330 blondeghost7@gmail.com Fri Rec female

7/21/2023 James DePaul 303-715-8196 jjtdepaul@yahoo.com Mon, Tue,Thur Comp male

7/5/2023 Zack Biskup 862-686-6219 ksawery.biskup@gmail.com Sat, Sun Comp male Can also play Rec.

6/7/2023 Krysta Couzi 720-384-8228 krystacouzi@gmail.com Any Rec female

5/22/2023 Jackson Brandstaetter 614-485-8420 jacksonbrandstaetter@gmail.com Any Rec male

5/12/2023 Michael Mondragon 720-333-7829 sirdragon1105@gmail.com Any Rec male

4/10/2023 Omar Figueroa 797-981-0447 skyla_figueroa@yahoo.com Any Comp male

3/20/2023 Tony Velott 856-313-8427 atvton@gmail.com Any Comp male

2/27/2023 Carli Dean-Moreno 970-459-0771 malia.dean@gmail.com Any Rec female

1/10/2023 Brittany Miller 815-693-5519 brittany.czaplicki@gmail.com Any Rec female

12/1/2022 Jason Wilson 843-458-2105 jason.uxd88@gmail.com Any Comp male
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11/17/2022 Joe Howard 720-428-1755 j.w.howard7@gmail.com Any Rec male

11/17/2022 Nicole McPhaul 719-659-1574 j.w.howard7@gmail.com Any Rec female

11/17/2022 Raymond Miller 630-973-3503 allmyt707@gmail.com Any Rec male

10/11/2022 Niki Hetrick 708-899-8230 nikilee310@gmail.com Any Rec female

9/30/2022 Kaitlin Kelley 740-972-0086 ktek28@gmail.com Tues Rec female

9/9/2022 Jonathan Hoang 832-607-9448 jonhoang88@gmail.com Tues, Thurs Comp male

9/9/2022 Elise Tran 303-620-6703 misseliset@gmail.com Any Comp female

9/7/2022 Tim Stumbaugh 970-231-3362 me@tjstum.com Tues Rec male Keep with Addison & Erin

9/7/2022 Erin Melzer 970-231-3364 eringstumbaugh@gmail.com Tues Rec female Keep with Addison & Tim

9/7/2022 Addison Melzer 503-312-5695 agwmelzer@gmail.com Tues Rec male Keep with Erin & Tim

8/26/2022 Wendy Sewell 303-589-3338 wendysewell30@hotmail.com Tues Rec female

6/13/2022 Agustin Malagon Sanchez 805-501-4018 am_sanchez01@yahoo.com Wed Rec male

4/6/2022 Kayla Kalleberg 763-229-4091 kaylasuekalleberg@gmail.com Tues Comp female

1/21/2022 Ethan Gorham 231-580-3271 ethangorham@gmail.com Mon Rec male

1/6/2022 Sahvanna Jaquish 909-499-1863 sahvannajaquish@gmail.com Comp female

1/6/2022 Melody Jacobsen 970-773-1272 melodyjacobsen12@gmail.com Tues Rec female

12/22/2022 Jo Kaplan 321-722-2599 jlykaplan@gmail.com Tues Rec female

12/18/2021 Lily Techa 847-722-9950 lily.techa@gmail.com Tues Comp female

12/14/2021 Kim Jordan 720-233-1182 kjordan07@gmail.com Tues Rec female

11/3/2021 Jennifer Nua 661-361-0999 jennifernua@yahoo.com Mon Comp female

9/24/2021 Lyncy Yang 612-747-7239 lyncyyang@gmail.com Mon Rec female

8/24/2021 Keith Bottum 919-219-0258 keithbottum6@gmail.com Tues Rec male

8/22/2021 Amy Chacon 708-522-4900 amy.gerald4@gmail.com Fri Rec female

8/17/2021 Laura Eckrich 260-414-1404 eckrichlaura@gmail.com Wed Rec female

8/9/2021 Laopao Lee 720-620-1756 bhs19662013@yahoo.com Wed Comp male

8/8/2021 JoAnna Harrison 641-740-7518 joharrison317@gmail.com Tues Rec female

2/23/2021 Ashley Simonson 720-315-1329 asry0605@gmail.com Fri Rec female
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